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 16 4928 ARDMORE  5District 12 I  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 4929 ASHLAND CITY  0District 12 I  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 4930 BELFAST  7District 12 I  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 4935 CENTERVILLE  3District 12 I  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 4936 CHAPEL HILL  17District 12 I  9  10  77 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 14 4937 CHARLOTTE  2District 12 I  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 4939 COLLEGE GROVE  6District 12 I  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 4943 CORNERSVILLE  11District 12 I  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 4945 DICKSON  14District 12 I  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 4946 DONELSON  19District 12 I  6  6  36 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 4948 FAIRVIEW  3District 12 I  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 4951 FRANKLIN  12District 12 I  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 4961 LAWRENCEBURG  19District 12 I  9  9  35 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 19 4963 LEWISBURG  4District 12 I  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 4965 LORETTO  0District 12 I  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 4971 MT PLEASANT MAURY COUNTY  10District 12 I  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 4975 NASHVILLE  5District 12 I  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 4982 NEW JOHNSONVILLE  2District 12 I  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 4983 NOLENSVILLE  4District 12 I  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 4987 PULASKI  24District 12 I  11  12  43 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 4 4988 SAINT JOSEPH  4District 12 I  1  1  8 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 8 4991 SPRING HILL  2District 12 I  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 4994 WAVERLY  8District 12 I  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 4995 WAYNESBORO  3District 12 I  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 32198 HOUSTON COUNTY L C  9District 12 I  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 4 37783 MC EWEN  2District 12 I  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 46271 CLARKSVILLE QUEEN CITY  7District 12 I  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 60389 CHEATHAM COUNTY  8District 12 I  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 0 78056 LORETTO LIONESS LIONS  24District 12 I  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 109062 WILLIAMSON COUNTY  5District 12 I  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 115293 COLUMBIA  8District 12 I  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 121661 East Hickman  6District 12 I  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 132268 Columbia United  9District 12 I  3  3  15 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 464  726 262
 33

 74  76  1  0  066 10  0  1
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